IWAS: 2016

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Epee A male Senior Individual 19.02.2020. 16:22

YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points

1919 - 2003 Rolling (by timeline) All Best result

T1 01.05.2015 S

T2 22.05.2015 S

T3 08.07.2015 S

T4 17.09.2015 S

T5 22.10.2015 S

T6 17.12.2015 S

T7 11.02.2016 S

T8 06.04.2016 S

T9 27.04.2016 S

T10 17.05.2016 S

T11 26.05.2016 S

T12 14.07.2016 S

T13 06.09.2016 S

T14 11.11.2016 S

Rank Points T-P Name Nation YOB T1T2T3T4T5T6 T7 T8 T9T10 T11T12T13T14
1 354 0 GILLIVER Piers GBR 1994 14 32|14 65142026 2039 32 78

2 328 0 SUN Gang CHN 199320 |32/8014204 3032 96

3 282 0 TIAN Jianquan CHN 1989 26 50 32 32 20 48 14 60

4 260 0 SHABUROV Maxim RUS 19968 142050268 14 2648 20 26
5 227 0 YUSUPOV Artur RUS 1983201414358 2632 8 12 26 32
6 209 0 FEDYAEV Roman RUS 1987322026358 1414 1412 14 20
7 198 0 PENDER Dariusz POL 197414208 35204 14 21 20 42

8 187 0 BETTI Matteo ITA 19858 4 1420208 8 20 21 8 42 14
9 186 0 NOBLE Romain FRA 19808 26202014148 146 14 42

10 168 0 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 1991 4 8 35 141439 54

11 131 0 CITERNE Robert FRA 19614 8 8 204 4 4 8 21 8 42

12 118 0 CALKA Norbert POL 1987148 4 208 8 8 8 12 14 14
13 110 0 MATO Gyula HUN 1971 8 4 104 4 8 4 30 14 24

14 98 0 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR 19858 8 4 204 8 8 8 12 4 14
15 97 0 DAMASCENO Fabio Luiz BRA 19834 4 4 5 4 4 48 24

16 96 0 DRONOV Viktor RUS 1994 4 4 144 20 4 30 8 8
17 95 0 HEBERT Matthieu CAN 19678 452 42 4 30 4 24 8
18 76 0 NALEWAJEK Michal POL 1992 8 104 144 8 12 8 8
19 74 0 COLACO Sandro BRA 19744 2 2 5 4 4 4 4 21 24

20 74 0 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 1970148 8 102 4 4 8 12 4

21 66 0 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE 19798 8 8 202 4 2 6 8

22 64 0 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 19904 4 4 108 4 8 8 6 8

23 60 0 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 1995 144 8 8 12 14
24 52 0 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 19914 4 4 4 4 14 8 6 4

25 52 0 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR 19894 4 4 104 4 4 4 6 8

26 52 0 MAHULA Maksym UKR 19964 4 4 108 8 4 4 6

27 50 0 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS 19838 8 14 4 8 4 4

28 50 0 SCHMIDT Maurice GER 1999 4 104 4 4 4 12 8
29 47 0 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 19888 4 4 5 8 4 8 6

30 46 0 LIU Xuefeng CHN 1987 14 208 4

31 39 0 RIBEIRO Moacir BRA 1983 39

32 39 0 SIM Jae Hoon KOR 1988 4 2 214 8
33 39 0 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA 1999 4 2 4 4 21 4

34 39 0 RAZALI Abdul Rahman MAS 1971 4 4 10 21

35 34 0 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL 1997 4 2 8 4 8 8
36 33 0 MICHIARDI Jorge ARG 19604 2 2 5 4 4 12

37 30 0 BURBELLA Derik Luis BRA 1990 30

38 30 0 WONG Tang Tat HKG 1974 30

39 30 0 AKKAYA Hakan TUR 1995 104 2 4 6 4

40 30 0 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA 1993 2 10 4 6 4 4
41 28 0 MOHAMAD Noazizan MAS 1993 4 2 10 12

42 28 0 ALHADDAD Abdullah KUW 1985 2 8 104 4

43 26 0 VENKATESHWAR Ramesh IND 19774 10 12

44 25 0 NARAYANA REDDY Venkatesha Babu IND 19872 2 21

45 24 0 PRIOR MAJON Alexander ESP 19914 20

46 23 0 RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy IND 19842 21

47 21 0 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson BRA 1973 21

48 21 0 ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo BRA 1984 21
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CHEN Ligiang
SIATKOWSKI Michal
TARJANYI Istvan
SEN Vibhas

YIU Chi Hong
PUCKEY Daniel James Barry
AL-OGAILI Hayder
GOTTLINGER Daniel
VIDAL Angelo
NORDMANN Steffen
FEBVRE Alain
STANEK Radoslaw
CURTIS Leo

DULAH Hamzah
GADOW Sebastian

ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad

ZHONG Sai Chun
CHEONG Meng Chai
HENRY Vincent

BUDICH Martines
QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew
YASU Naoki
BRUSOVANIK Daniel
MALEK Piotr

GHIOSSO Pietro Maria
CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew
OLTEANU Bogdan
ASPY Dennis

ROUBIRA Thomas

LEE Tae Kwon
MICHALOWSKI Adam
EOM Seong Su
NEDOBOYKO Alexander
MICHALOWSKI Lech
LEMIESZ Michal
CORTES Aurélien Jean
RUSZCZYK Kajetan
OSWALT Russell
GARBACZ Arkadiusz
POPADYCH Timur
STEFANIAK Lukasz
WIKTOROWICZ Wieslaw
JANGDE Dwarika Prasad

GURAV Sandip
VALLEE Pierre
SAFRAN Sandor

SECHET Benoit
ALT Yoav
PARK Insu
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JIN Hee Hyo

all assigned competitions

ABD RAHMAN Saharuddin

KASSIM Mohd Zamrin Bin

CHN
POL
HUN
IND
HKG
GBR
IRQ
HUN
CHI
GER
FRA
POL
USA
MAS
GER
KUW
CHN
HKG
FRA
GER
USA
JPN
ISR
POL
ITA
GBR
BEL
USA
FRA
KOR
POL
KOR
RUS
POL
POL
FRA
POL
USA
POL
UKR
POL
POL
IND

1997
1991
1978
1985
1997 4
1998/4
1994
1989
1980 2
1984/4
1965
1985
1969 4
1978
1989
1995
1993
1977
1972
1991
1967 2
1977
1981
1965
1979
1979/4
1984 4
1953/2
1986
1993
1970
1980
1997
1900
1994
1978
1900
1971
1987
1991
1984
1961
1987 2

N NN D

N

IND 1980
CAN 19552
HUN 1949
MAS 1900 2
FRA 1974

ISR 1963 2
KOR 1970
MAS 1981
KOR 1966

N

N

N
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Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 World Cup Montreal CAN 01.05.2015 03.05.2015 S World Cup
yorld Cup The Leaning pisq ITA  22.05.2015 24.05.2015 S World Cup
3 World Cup Szabla  \yarsaw  POL  08.07.2015 13.07.2015 S World Cup
Kilinskiego
4 World Championships ~ Eger HUN 17.09.2015 24.09.2015 S world
Championships
5 World Cup Paris FRA 22.10.2015 25.10.2015 S World Cup
6 World Cup Sharjah UAE 17.12.201520.12.2015 S World Cup
7 World Cup Eger HUN 11.02.2016 14.02.2016 S World Cup
. . . Zonal
8 Asian Championships Hong Kong HKG  06.04.2016 10.04.2016 S Championships
9 World Cup Laval CAN 27.04.2016 01.05.2016 S World Cup
10 European Torino ITA  17.05.2016 22.05.2016 S zonal
Championships Championships
11 American Sao Paulo BRA  26.05.2016 28.05.2016 S Zonal

Championships

Championships

213



12 World Cup Szabla Warsaw POL
Kilinskiego
13 Paralympic Games Rio d_e BRA
Janeiro
14 World Cup The Leaning Pisa ITA
Tower

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

sports@iwas.com

14.07.2016 17.07.2016 S

06.09.2016 10.09.2016 S

11.11.2016 13.11.2016 S

World Cup

Paralympics

World Cup
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